49 Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
C
Fr

(Hz)
Current
(A)
Power
(W)
Speed
(RPM)
Airflow
(M³/hr)
Noise
(dBA)
Cap
μf/450V
wt
 Kg
CFB2E-120S Ф120X50 Single 230 50 0.37 81 2180 280 73 2.0 2.0
CFB2E-140S Ф140X65 Single 230 50 0.90 220 2350 480 73 6.0 2.9
CFB2E-150S Ф150X65 Single 230 50 1.0 220 2300 475 60 4.0 3.8
CFB2E-160S Ф160X65 Single 230 50 1.30 280 2100 600 73 6.0 4.0
CFB2E-180S Ф180X55 Single 230 50 1.85 420 2000 750 74 8.0 6.1
CFB4E-180S Ф180X95 Single 230 50 0.99 230 1350 1130 66 5.0 6.6
CFB4E-200S Ф200X105 Single 230 50 1.30 290 1330 1365 70 6.0 8.0
CFB4E-225S Ф225X105 Single 230 50 2.55 520 1330 1800 74 8.0 10.0
CFB4D-225S Ф225X105 Three 415 50 0.84 460 1310 1800 74 - 10.0
Ce
nt
rif
ug

(Hz)
Current
(A)
Power
(W)
Speed
(RPM)
Airflow
(M³/hr)
Noise
(dBA)
Cap
μf/450V
wt
 Kg
CFB2E-133D Ф133X180 Single 230 50 0.85 190 1500 680 60 4.0 3.7
CFB2E-146D Ф146X180 Single 230 50 1.80 420 1800 950 61 10.0 4.5
CFB4E-160D Ф160X210 Single 230 50 0.90 200 1380 1240 64 5.0 6.0
CFB4D-180D Ф180X195 Three 415 50 0.65 350 1350 1900 63 - 9.8
CFB4D-200D Ф200X210 Three 415 50 0.91 480 1100 2500 64 - 12
CFB4D-225D Ф225X210 Three 415 50 1.17 690 1050 2950 65 - 12.6
53 Ac
ce
ss
or